Four Port Loop Bonding SHDSL Network Extender/Subscriber Unit
Overview
The SNE2040 allows Carriers, ISPs and PTTs to deliver Ethernet
services to virtually anywhere, using standard SHDSL circuits. The
SNE2040 offers up to 9.6Mbps of extremely reliable and efficient
Ethernet service over the WAN, delivering the bandwidth required to
support a sophisticated new generation of small and medium
business customers.

Altitude: -200ft to 16,500ft (-60m to
5,000m)
Specifications Ordering Information
SHDSL Kits:
SNE2040G-KIT1US Four Line Loop Bonding SHDSL Kit Includes (1) SNE2040G-P
Provider Unit and (1) SNE2040G-S Subscriber Unit with North American Supply
SNE2040G-KIT1EU Four Line Loop Bonding SHDSL Kit Includes (1) SNE2040-P
Provider Unit and (1) SNE2040G-S Subscriber Unit with European Power Supply
SNE 2040G-KIT1UK Four Line Loop Bonding SHDSL Kit Includes (1) SNE2040-P
Provider Unit and (1) SNE2040G-S Subscriber Unit with UK Power Supply
SHDSL Single Units:
SNE2040G-S-US Four Port SHDSL Network Extender Subscriber Unit for Loop
Bonding with North American Power Supply
SNE2040G-S-EU Four Port SHDSL Network Extender Subscriber Unit for Loop
Bonding with European Power Supply
SNE2040G-S-UK Four Port SHDSL Network Extender Subscriber Unit for Loop
Bonding with UK Power Supply
SNE2040G-P-US Four Port SHDSL Network Extender Provider for Loop Bonding with
North American Power Supply
SNE2040G-P-EU Four Port SHDSL Network Extender Provider for Loop Bonding with
European Power Supply
SNE2040G-P-UK Four Port SHDSL Network Extender Provider for Loop Bonding with
UK Power Supply